
Chiller Pond Hockey Mite Rec

Date Start Facility

Saturday 04/09/2022 4:10 PM Easton 1 Ice Wizards v Pirates

Saturday 04/09/2022 5:20 PM Easton 1 UA Bears v Boomers

Saturday 04/09/2022 6:30 PM Easton 1 Goon Squad v Cobras

Sunday 04/10/2022 4:50 PM North 3 Breakaway Badgers v Columbus Ice Men

Saturday 04/16/2022 8:30 AM North 3 UA Bears v Cobras

Saturday 04/16/2022 9:40 AM North 3 Columbus Ice Men v Goon Squad

Saturday 04/16/2022 10:50 AM North 3 Boomers v Pirates

Saturday 04/16/2022 12:00 PM North 3 Ice Wizards v Breakaway Badgers

Saturday 04/23/2022 2:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus Goon Squad v Ice Wizards

Saturday 04/23/2022 3:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus Cobras v Columbus Ice Men

Saturday 04/23/2022 4:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus UA Bears v Pirates

Saturday 04/23/2022 5:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus Breakaway Badgers v Boomers

Saturday 04/30/2022 9:00 AM Chiller Ice Works Columbus Ice Men v UA Bears

Saturday 04/30/2022 10:10 AM Chiller Ice Works Ice Wizards v Cobras

Saturday 04/30/2022 11:20 AM Chiller Ice Works Boomers v Goon Squad

Saturday 04/30/2022 12:30 PM Chiller Ice Works Pirates v Breakaway Badgers

Sunday 05/08/2022 8:30 AM North 1 Cobras v Boomers

Sunday 05/08/2022 10:10 AM Dublin 1 Columbus Ice Men v Ice Wizards

Sunday 05/08/2022 11:20 AM Dublin 1 Breakaway Badgers v UA Bears

Sunday 05/08/2022 12:30 PM Dublin 1 Goon Squad v Pirates

Saturday 05/14/2022 5:10 PM Dublin 1 Boomers v Columbus Ice Men

Sunday 05/15/2022 8:50 AM North 2 Breakaway Badgers v Goon Squad

Sunday 05/15/2022 9:30 AM Dublin 1 Pirates v Cobras

Sunday 05/15/2022 10:40 AM Dublin 1 Boomers v Columbus Ice Men

Sunday 05/15/2022 11:50 AM Dublin 1 UA Bears v Ice Wizards

Sunday 05/22/2022 8:50 AM North 1 Goon Squad v UA Bears

Sunday 05/22/2022 9:40 AM North 2 Cobras v Breakaway Badgers

Sunday 05/22/2022 10:00 AM North 1 Pirates v Columbus Ice Men

Sunday 05/22/2022 10:50 AM North 2 Ice Wizards v Boomers

Saturday 06/04/2022 11:20 AM North 1 Pirates v Ice Wizards

Saturday 06/04/2022 12:30 PM North 1 Cobras v Goon Squad

Saturday 06/04/2022 1:40 PM North 1 Boomers v UA Bears

Sunday 06/05/2022 9:10 AM North 1 Columbus Ice Men v Breakaway Badgers


